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	INDEPENDENT INSPECTION AGENCIES COMPANY/LOCATION
	CURRENT APPROVAL NUMBER (CA)
	

	CONTACT INFORMATION
	FOREIGN MANUFACTURING INSPECTION
	Expiration Date

	
	British Inspecting Engineers
	CA2005120019
	
	Mr. Mark Redihough
	Yes
	12/09/2021

	
	Chatsworth Technology Park,
	
	
	mark.redihough@biegroup.com
	
	

	
	 Dunston Road,
	
	
	Telephone + 44 (0)1246 260260
	
	

	
	 Chesterfield, Derbyshire, S41
	
	
	Fax + 44 (0)1246 260919
	
	

	
	 8XA,
	
	
	
	
	

	
	 United Kingdom
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Bureau Veritas Austria
	CA2016010007
	
	Mr. Michael Heigl
	Yes
	02/01/2021

	
	GmbH
	
	
	michael.heigl@at.bureauveritas.com
	
	

	
	 Prinz-Eugen-Strasse 8-10, A-
	
	
	Telephone- +43 (0)1 713 15 68-0
	
	

	
	 1040 Wien
	
	
	FAX +43 (0)1 713 15 68-3
	
	

	
	 Austria
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Bureau Veritas (India) Pvt.
	CA2007110005
	
	Mr. Ranjit Naik
	Yes
	12/07/2023

	
	Ltd.
	
	
	ranjit.naik@in.bureauveritas.com
	
	

	
	 Marwah Centre, 6th FL.
	
	
	Telephone +91-22-6695 6300
	
	

	
	 Opp. Ansa Inds. Estate, K.
	
	
	Fax +91-22 6695 6304
	
	

	
	 Marwah Marg, Off Saki-
	
	
	
	
	

	
	 Vihar Road, Andheri (East)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	 Mumbai-400 072 India
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Intertek Industry Services Japan Limited
	CA2018020011
CA2018020010
CA2017040014
	
	Mr. Tetsuya Kawabe
hiroshi.kikuchi@intertek.com
Telephone 81336697401
	Yes
	12/11/2023
10/24/2024
10/25/2022

	
	 Nihonbashi N. Bldg. 9F, 1-4-2
 Nihonbashi Horidomecho, 
 Chou-ku
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Tokyo, Japan 
 103-0012
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Inspecta Sweden AB
	CA2006080012
	
	Mr. Anders Johannson
	Yes
	10/22/2020

	
	 Lindhagensterrassen 1
	
	
	anders.johansson@inspecta.com
	
	

	
	 Box 30100
	
	
	Telephone+46 8 5011 3000
	
	

	
	 Stockholm, Sweden
	
	
	Fax +46 8 5011 3001
	
	

	
	 SE-104 25
	
	
	
	
	



	
	SGS United Kingdom Limited Station Road, Oldbury, West Midlands, B69 3-4LN
United Kingdom
	CA2002040018
	
	Mark Homer Mark.Homer@sgs.com Telephone 44-0-121-541-4717
Fax 44-0-121-541-4710
	Yes
	2/15/2024

	
	The Standards Institution of Israel (SII)
42 Chaim Levanon Street IL- TEL – AVIV Israel 69977
	CA2008070007
	
	Shay Segal shay_segal@sii.org.il Tel#: l00-972-3-6465144
	Yes
	1/31/2024

	
	TUV Rheinland Taiwan Ltd.
 11F, No. 758, Sec. 4,
 Bade Rd., Songshan District, 
 Taipei City 105 Taiwan
	CA2009070029
	
	Yao Chun Tsai
Yao-Chun.Tsai@tuv.com
Telephone +886-7-831-7000
Fax +886-7-831-3848
	Yes
	9/12/2023

	
	Lloyd’s Register Verification, Ltd.
 1330 Enclave Parkway, Suite 
 200
 Houston, TX 77077
	CA2018060507
	
	Mr. Paraskevas (Paris) Mintzaridis
Paris.mintzaridis@lr.org
Telephone 713 324 5420

	Yes
	3/31/2024



